

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

CONTEMPT CASE No.3157 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.01.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents sought further time to file counter on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 3. Though notice is served on the respondent No.4, he did not make his appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity. List the matter on 20.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J MH	

--	--	--	--