

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.3157 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
7.	21.04.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that as per the directions of this Court, dated 23.03.2026, costs have been paid and a memo has been filed to that effect. He seeks time to implead the present incumbent official as party respondent. Post on 23.06.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> MP	